NSM105X
High sensitivity, low power consumption
TMR magnetic switch/latch
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSM105X magnetic switch and latch series chips

NSM105X Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 14
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply(V) Temperature MSL Package Type SPQ
NSM1051-2SL1D-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-1SL1D-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-1SL4D-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-2SL1P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-2SL3P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-3SL1P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-3SL3P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1053-1SL1P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1053-2SL1P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1053-3SL1P-DSTDR 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ MSL1 SOT23 3000
NSM1052-0SL4P-DTOB 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ - TO92S 1000
NSM1052-5SL4P-DTOB 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ - TO92S 1000
NSM1052-3SL4P-DTOB 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ - TO92S 1000
NSM1053-0SL3P-DTOB 1.8-5.5 -40 to 125℃ - TO92S 1000
If you need other device , please contact NOVOSENSE.
Part Number Rule:
NSM105X-0SL1D-DSTDR
NSM:Novosense Magnetic products
Device Family：
105:TMR Switch
Device Type：
1: Unipolar 2: Omnipolar 3: Latch
Device Switch Threshold Magnitude：
0 – ±7 G Bop, ±5 G Brp (51/52) , 7 G Bop, -7 G Brp (53)
1 – ±14 G Bop, ±10 G Brp (51/52), 14 G Bop, -14 G Brp (53)
2 – ±18 G Bop, ±13 G Brp (51/52), 18 G Bop, -18 G Brp (53)
3 – ±35 G Bop, ±25 G Brp (51/52), 35 G Bop, -35G Brp (53)
4 – ±50 G Bop, ±40 G Brp (51/52), 50 G Bop,-50 G Brp (53)
5 – ±75 G Bop, ±65 G Brp (51/52), 75 G Bop, -75G Brp (53)
Packing：
R: Tape and Reel  3000 pieces/reel
B: Bulk  1000 pieces/bag
Package：
STD: SOT23-3 TO: TO92S
D: Industry grade
Output Interface：
D: Open Drain P: Push-pull
Power Mode：
1: ICC=1.5uA (Sample Frequency=5kHz)
2: ICC=1uA (Sample Frequency=2.5kHz)
3: ICC=0.5uA (Sample Frequency=1.25kHz)
4: ICC=200nA (Sample Frequency=156Hz)
Output Polarity (B>Bop)：
 L: Low H: High
Operating Mode:
S: South Pole N: North Pole
Figure 10.1 Complete Part Number Format
NSM105X Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 15
11. Tape and Reel Information
NSM105X Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 16
Figure 11.1Tape and Reel Information
12. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
1.0 Initial Version. 2024/5/28
NSM105X Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 17
IMPORTANT NOTICE